
 
 

CHOIR DIARY TO CANDLEMAS 2026 
  

 
Christmas Eve   6.15pm Living Advent Windows Carol Singing  StJB 
    11.15pm Midnight Eucharist     HT and SSSA 
Christmas Day   10am Sung Eucharist      AS 
 
Sunday 28th December 9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   HT 
 
Sunday 4th January  9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   SSSA 
 
Friday 9th January  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 11th January  9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   AS 
    4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Epiphany Choral Evensong AS 
 
Friday 16th January  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 18th January  9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   HT 
 
Friday 23rd January  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 25th January  9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   AS 
 
Friday 30th January  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 1st February  9.25am Practice for 10am Presentation Sung Eucharist SSSA 
 


